General information about company

Scrip code 542627

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO01GZ01011

Name of the company

CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archiolding as a /o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of'shares - .
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I (I (I equity shares | equity Depository (VID) =(AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) ALBAC2 ¢ Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgty Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1500685 1500685 46.5 1500685 1500685 | 46.5
Group
B) Public 3586 1726748 1726748 535 1726748 1726748 | 53.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3591 3227433 3227433 100 3227433 3227433 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}l:mb&r of
No. Of asa %. Number of le:ijre: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) 0 erw];se d | Number of
. Shares - convertible encumbpere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of L
1D convertible securities . Asa o, | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of Asa form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warran‘.[s capital) (XI)= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ?lf)ld (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.5 1500685
Group
B) Public 53.5 1687755 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3188440 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y Pa paid-up | underlying o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
(110) shares held h . AV)HV)+ As 2% of Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) i) sa%o Class Class 4
( held (V) (A+B+C2) " a5 | Total | Voting
g cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 1416243 1416243 | 43.88 1416243 1416243 | 43.88
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 84442 84442 2.62 84442 84442 [2.62
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1500685 1500685 46.5 1500685 1500685 | 46.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1500685 1500685 | 46.5 1500685 1500685 | 46.5
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 80 80 0 80 80 0
. NBFCs registered
@ with RBI 1 20 20 0 20 20 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 20 20 0 20 20 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(8 capital up to Rs. 2 3446 901605 901605 27.94 901605 901605 | 27.94
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol@lng nominal share 12 707226 707226 21.91 707226 707226 |21.91
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 13 6855 6855 0.21 6855 6855 0.21
) Bodies Corporate 25 45778 45778 1.42 45778 45778 1.42
(m) Any Other (specify) 87 65164 65164 2.02 65164 65164 [2.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3584 1726648 1726648 53.5 1726648 1726648 | 53.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3586 1726748 1726748 535 1726748 1726748 | 53.5
@+B(3)HB)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3591 3227433 3227433 100 3227433 3227433 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3591 3227433 3227433 100 3227433 3227433 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlvi Underlvi ctibl ities ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) :
Sr. . - " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmateria’ize
. . . R _ £ total Sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ertotal |0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8} Indian
(a) 43.88 1416243
(d) 2.62 84442
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 465 1500685
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
46.5 1500685
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
HHAD)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
@) 0 20 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 20 0 0 0
@)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 20 0 0 0
() 27.94 864032 0 0 0
(h) 21.91 707226 0 0 0
@) 0.21 6855 0 0 0
) 1.42 44438 0 0 0
(m) 2.02 65164 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 53.5 1687735 0 0 0
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 53.5 1687755 0 0 0
BX2)+HB)B)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3188440
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 3188440




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JAYESH RAMNIKLAL MEHTA

A.J. MEHTA

PRERNA JAYESH MEHTA

CHANDNI JAYESH MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPM3030D

AETPMO757R

AZIPMO0237G

AZIPMO252F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

838418

551925

13400

12500

1416243

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

838418

551925

13400

12500

1416243

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.98

17.1

0.42

0.39

43.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg:X

838418

551925

13400

12500

1416243

Class eg:y

Total

838418

551925

13400

12500

1416243

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.98

17.1

0.42

0.39

43.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.98

17.1

0.42

0.39

43.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

838418

551925

13400

12500

1416243

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JR AUTO COMPONENTS

PAN (II)

AAAC]1498C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84442

84442

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

84442

84442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.62

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

84442

84442

Class eg:y

Total

84442

84442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.62

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.62

2.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84442

84442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARISHMA
JAYESH MEHTA

THAKORBHAI
VINUBHAI
MISTRY

MOHD UBAID
UR REHMAN

SACHIN
GUPTA

SACHIN
RAMESH
MHATRE

DIPAK
KANAYALAL
SHAH

MAHAVIRSINGH N
CHAUHAN

PAN (II)

AZPPM3384B

AOQPM2375C

AESPR0478R

AFPPG6520D

AAVPM6847N

AVEPS4654B

AQOPC6330R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

55110

42879

36000

40040

140000

101000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

150000

55110

42879

36000

40040

140000

101000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.65

1.71

1.24

434

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

55110

42879

36000

40040

140000

101000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

55110

42879

36000

40040

140000

101000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.65

1.71

1.24

4.34

3.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.65

1.71

1.24

4.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

55110

42879

36000

40040

140000

101000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

NEETU ASHER

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGRPA0869Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32958

597987

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

32958

597987

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

18.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

32958

597987

Class eg:y

Total

32958

597987

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

18.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

18.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

32958

597987




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

77

87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4300

1095

59769

65164

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

4300

1095

59769

65164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.03

1.85

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4300

1095

59769

65164

Class eg:y

Total

4300

1095

59769

65164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.03

1.85

2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.03

2.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
o 4300 1095 59769 65164
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




