General information about company	y
Scrip code	542627
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE01GZ01011
Name of the company	CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No	
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sections of sections		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		$\frac{\log}{(VII)} = \frac{1}{(VV)} + \frac{1}{(\text{calcu})}$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1500685			1500685	46.5	1500685		1500685	46.5
(B)	Public	3586	1726748			1726748	53.5	1726748		1726748	53.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3591	3227433			3227433	100	3227433		3227433	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.5					1500685			
(B)	Public				53.5					1687755	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3188440	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of	No. Of	No Of thems	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he s (IX)	ld in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1416243			1416243	43.88	1416243		1416243	43.88	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	84442			84442	2.62	84442		84442	2.62	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1500685			1500685	46.5	1500685		1500685	46.5	
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1500685			1500685	46.5	1500685		1500685	46.5	
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(d)	Banks	1	80			80	0	80		80	0	
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	20			20	0	20		20	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	100			100	0	100		100	0	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	20			20	0	20		20	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3446	901605			901605	27.94	901605		901605	27.94	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	707226			707226	21.91	707226		707226	21.91	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	6855			6855	0.21	6855		6855	0.21	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	25	45778			45778	1.42	45778		45778	1.42	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	87	65164			65164	2.02	65164		65164	2.02	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3584	1726648			1726648	53.5	1726648		1726648	53.5	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3586	1726748			1726748	53.5	1726748		1726748	53.5	
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)		3591	3227433			3227433	100	3227433		3227433	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3591	3227433			3227433	100	3227433		3227433	100	

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	nares Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•		I.	l.
(1)	Indian											
(a)				43.88					1416243			
(d)				2.62					84442			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				46.5					1500685			
(2)	Foreign		<u> </u>			1		1		_		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				46.5					1500685			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
(i)				0					20	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					20	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										•
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(c)				0					20	0	0	0
(g)				27.94					864032	0	0	0
(h)				21.91					707226	0	0	0
(i)				0.21					6855	0	0	0
(1)				1.42					44438	0	0	0
(m)				2.02					65164	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				53.5					1687735	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				53.5					1687755	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3188440	=		
Total (A+B+C				100					3188440			

		Individuals	Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYESH RAMNIKLAL MEHTA	A. J. MEHTA	PRERNA JAYESH MEHTA	CHANDNI JAYESH MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPM3030D	AETPM0757R	AZIPM0237G	AZIPM0252F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	838418	551925	13400	12500	1416243
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	838418	551925	13400	12500	1416243
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.98	17.1	0.42	0.39	43.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		•	•
Class eg:X	838418	551925	13400	12500	1416243
Class eg:y					
Total	838418	551925	13400	12500	1416243
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.98	17.1	0.42	0.39	43.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.98	17.1	0.42	0.39	43.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	838418	551925	13400	12500	1416243
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.								
Category B	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R AUTO COMPONENTS							
PAN (II) A	AAACJ1498C	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)		1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	34442	84442						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	34442	84442						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	2.62						
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X 8	34442	84442						
Class eg:y								
	34442	84442						
Total voting rights	2.62	2.62						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	2.62						
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84442	84442
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARISHMA JAYESH MEHTA	THAKORBHAI VINUBHAI MISTRY	MOHD UBAID UR REHMAN	SACHIN GUPTA	SACHIN RAMESH MHATRE	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	MAHAVIRSINGH N CHAUHAN
PAN (II)	AZPPM3384B	AOQPM2375C	AESPR0478R	AFPPG6520D	AAVPM6847N	AVEPS4654B	AQOPC6330R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	55110	42879	36000	40040	140000	101000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	55110	42879	36000	40040	140000	101000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	1.71	1.33	1.12	1.24	4.34	3.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)	2)				
Class eg: X	150000	55110	42879	36000	40040	140000	101000
Class eg:y				<u> </u>			
Total	150000	55110	42879	36000	40040	140000	101000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.65	1.71	1.33	1.12	1.24	4.34	3.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	1.71	1.33	1.12	1.24	4.34	3.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)				T		T	
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	150000	55110	42879	36000	40040	140000	101000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEETU ASHER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGRPA0869Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32958	597987
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32958	597987
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	18.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	32958	597987
Class eg:y		
Total	32958	597987
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	18.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	18.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	32958	597987

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	7	77	87
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4300	1095	59769	65164
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4300	1095	59769	65164
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.03	1.85	2.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4300	1095	59769	65164
Class eg:y				
Total	4300	1095	59769	65164
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.03	1.85	2.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.03	1.85	2.01
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				

	T	Г	Т		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4300	1095	59769	65164	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	